Annex 2

Types of services

Number
of places

Number of children receiving
residential child care services

Aged from
Oto5

Aged from
61012

Aged from
13to 18 or
above

Total

Residential child
care centres (aged
below 6)

192

166

18

184

Foster care

975

352

382

105

839

Small group homes

864

10

433

330

773

Children’s homes

413

0

150

205

355

Boys’/girls’ homes
and boys’/girls’
hostels

983

186

611

797

Emergency
residential care
services

(including children’s
reception centre,
foster care
(emergency),
emergency/short-ter
m care in small
group homes, and
other residential
homes for children)

249

131

89

13

233

Total

3676

659

1258

1264

3181




