Types of services	Number of places	Number of children receiving residential child care services			
		Aged from 0 to 5	Aged from 6 to 12	Aged from 13 to 18 or above	Total
Residential child care centres (aged below 6)	192	166	18	0	184
Foster care	975	352	382	105	839
Small group homes	864	10	433	330	773
Children's homes	413	0	150	205	355
Boys'/girls' homes and boys'/girls' hostels	983	0	186	611	797
Emergency residential care services (including children's reception centre, foster care (emergency), emergency/short-ter m care in small group homes, and other residential homes for children)	249	131	89	13	233
Total	3 676	659	1 258	1 264	3 181